Промышленные тонкие
клиенты коробочного типа
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Approved for CE (EN61326-1/ EN55032/ EN55035 Class A)
FCC Class A and ICES-003 Issue 7
Type Code
BTC24-*
BTC24- (1) (2)- (3) (4) (5) (6)- (7) (8)
Model
BTC24- Box Thin Client
(1) Certificate
N CE & FCC + UL Ordinary Location
(2)- Operating Temperature
A- Standard Operating Temperature (0 ... +55 °C)
(3) CPU
1 AMD Ryzen R2314
(4) RAM
N None
A 8 GB Standard Temperature
Industrial Box Thin Client BTC24-*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
11
-0
6
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
11
-0
6
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
19
09
6_
en
g.
pd
f
Type Code
(5) Storage
N None
A 64 GB M.2 SSD
(6)- Operating System
1- VisuNet RM Shell 6
J- IGEL OS 12 (based on Linux)
(7) Expansions
N None
(8) Options
N0 None
Example:
BTC24- N A- 1 A A 1- N N0
Industrial Box Thin Client BTC24-*
Re

f
3
Type Code
BPC3200-*
BPC3200- (1) (2)-NNNN- (3)- (4) (5) (6) (7)NN- (8)
Model
BPC3200- Stand-alone Box PC
(1) Explosion protection
N Industrial, general purpose (Non-Ex)
M ATEX & IECEx Zone 2 and Class I, Div. 2
(2)-NNNN- Temperature
A-NNNN- 0 °C ... 45 °C
B-NNNN- -20 °C ... 55 °C
(3)- Power supply unit
D- 24 V DC
(4) Computing platform
1N Intel® Celeron
2N Intel® Core i5-7300U
(5) RAM
A 1x 4 GB, industrial temperature grade [only Temperature "A", Intel Celeron 3965U]
B 1x 8 GB, industrial temperature grade [only Temperature "A"]
C 1x 16 GB, industrial temperature grade [only Temperature "A"]
K 1x 4 GB, wide temperature grade
L 1x 8 GB, wide temperature grade
M 1x 16 GB, wide temperature grade
(6) Storage
N None [only ThinManager Ready]
B 64 GB M.2 SATA, industrial temperature grade [only Temperature "A", Intel Celeron 3965U]
D 256 GB M.2 NVMe, industrial temperature grade [only Temperature "A"]
E 512 GB M.2 NVMe, industrial temperature grade [only Temperature "A"]
L 64 GB M.2 SATA, wide temperature grade
P 256 GB M.2 NVMe, wide temperature grade
Q 512 GB M.2 NVMe, wide temperature grade
(7)NN- Operating System
3NN- Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 x64
4NN- VisuNet RM Shell 6 (based on Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 x64)
INN- IGEL OS 11 (based on Linux, without licence) [only with 8 GB RAM, 64 GB SSD]
JNN- IGEL OS 12 (based on Linux, without licence) [only with 8 GB RAM, 64 GB SSD]
TNN- ThinManager Ready
(8) Options
NN0 Standard
Example:
BPC3200- N A-NNNN- D- 1N A B 4NN- NN0
Preferred configurations:
Type Type code Description
High-performance configuration BPC3200-NB-NNNN-D-2NLP3NN-NN0 Intel i5-7300U
8 GB DDR4, wide temperature grade
256 GB M.2 NVMe, wide temperature grade
Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 x64
Thin Client configuration BPC3200-NA-NNNN-D-1NAB4NN-NN0 Intel Celeron 3965U
4 GB DDR4, industrial temperature grade
64 GB M.2 SATA 3, industrial temperature grade
VisuNet RM Shell 6 (based on Windows® 10 IoT
Enterprise LTSC 2021 x64)

Approved for CE (EN61326-1/ EN55032/ EN55035 Class A)
FCC Class B and ICES-003 Issue 7
Type Code
BTC22-*
BTC22- (1) (2)- (3) (4) (5) (6)- (7)
Model
BTC22- Box Thin Client
(1) Certification
N CE & FCC + UL Ordinary Location
(2)- Operating Temperature
A- Standard Operating Temperature Range 0 ... 55 °C
B- Extended Operating Temperature Range -20 ... 60 °C
(3) CPU
1 Intel® Atom x6413E
(4) RAM
B 8 GB for Standard Temperature Range
L 8 GB for Extended Temperature Range
Industrial Box Thin Client BTC22-*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
07
-2
5
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
07
-2
5
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
12
98
5_
en
g.
pd
f
3
Type Code
(5) Storage
N None
A 64-GB eMMC
(6)- Operating System
N- None
1- VisuNet RM Shell 6
J- IGEL OS 12 (based on Linux)
(7) Expansions
NN0 None
Example:
BTC22- N A- 1 B A 1- NN0
Industrial Box Thin Client BTC22-*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
07
-2
5
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
07
-2
5
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
12
98
5_
en
g.
pd
f
4
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56